
 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Guard: ICG

 StarCross Kidettes
 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

1st

st

st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Guard: SNG Guard: IIG Guard: SIG Guard: IAG Guard: SAG

 Whitehall HS Saucon Valley HS Lackawanna Trail HS Northwest HS Matawan HS Starcross Lake-Lehman HS Classics Milton Hershey HS Matawan HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.55
61
56

 

12.08 
63 4
59 4

 

13.75 
72 2
67 2

 

12.61 
65 3
62 3

 

14.87 
75 1
74 1

 

14.27 
72 1
71 1

 

13.28 
69 1
65 1

 

15.74 
80 1
78 1

 

14.41 
74 2
71 2

 

15.07 
76 1
75 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

11.42
61
55

 

12.01 
62 3
59 3

 

14.82 
78 2
72 2

 

11.09 
60 4
53 4

 

15.55 
81 1
76 1

 

13.88 
72 1
68 1

 

12.35 
65 1
60 1

 

16.68 
86 1
82 1

 

14.61 
75 1
72 1

 

13.81 
71 2
68 2

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

11.50
60
55

 

11.80 
62 4
56 4

 

13.30 
69 2
64 3

 

13.50 
68 3
67 2

 

15.20 
77 1
75 1

 

14.90 
76 1
73 1

 

14.80 
74 1
74 1

 

16.00 
82 1
78 1

 

15.00 
77 2
73 2

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

11.60
60
56

 

12.20 
63 4
59 4

 

13.90 
70 2
69 2

 

12.90 
64 3
65 3

 

15.20 
77 1
75 1

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

13.90 
71 1
68 1

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

 

15.10 
77 2
74 2

 

15.50 
78 1
77 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

12.30
63
60

 

12.60 
65 4
61 4

 

13.20 
68 2
64 2

 

12.90 
67 3
62 3

 

15.50 
79 1
76 1

 

14.70 
75 1
72 1

 

15.00 
76 1
74 1

 

16.40 
83 1
81 1

 

15.50 
79 2
76 2

 

16.00 
81 1
79 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

58.37
2.0
56.37
Exhibition

60.69
0.0
60.69
4

68.97
0.0
68.97
2

63.00
0.0
63.00
3

76.32
0.0
76.32
1

72.45
0.0
72.45
1

69.33
0.1
69.23
1

80.82
0.0
80.82
1

74.62
0.0
74.62
2

76.38
0.0
76.38
1

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

4th

th
th

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

4th

th
th

3rd

nd
rd

2nd

rd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

4th

th
th

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

th nd rd st st st st nd st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Guard: ISG

 The Guard
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.93 
79 1
80 1

 

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.14 
82 1
80 1

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.60 
79 1
77 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.90 
85 1
84 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

80.77
0.0
80.77
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Dance: IJD Dance: SND Dance: IAD Dance: IOD

 Rhythm in Motion JR Kutztown HS PA Performing Arts Rhythm in Motion Rhythm in Motion
 

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

31.48 
80 1
78 1

 

27.22 
70 1
67 1

 

31.76 
82 1
78 1

 

31.08 
79 2
77 2

 

27.60 
--
--

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

15.90 
81 1
78 1

 

14.30 
73 1
70 1

 

15.40 
78 2
76 2

 

16.10 
82 1
79 1

 

15.40 
79 1
75 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.80 
80 1
78 1

 

13.90 
71 1
68 1

 

14.70 
74 1
73 1

 

14.40 
72 2
72 2

 

15.10 
76 1
75 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

16.10 
82 1
79 1

 

14.30 
73 1
70 1

 

14.90 
76 1
73 1

 

14.40 
74 2
70 2

 

15.70 
80 1
77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

79.28
0.0
79.28
1

69.72
0.0
69.72
1

76.76
0.0
76.76
1

75.98
0.0
75.98
2

73.80
0.0
73.80
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

st st st nd st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: SWT

 Salisbury MS Kutztown MS Northwestern Lehigh HS Elite Twirlers Boyertown Legionettes Bald Eagle Area HS Kutztown HS Salisbury HS
 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.28 
74 1
70 1

 

13.82 
73 2
67 2

 

12.82 
68 1
62 1

 

14.21 
73 1
70 1

 

13.55 
71 2
66 2

 

17.01 
87 1
84 1

 

14.48 
75 2
71 2

 

14.80 
--
--

 

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.48 
75 2
71 2

 

15.34 
78 1
76 1

 

14.15 
74 1
69 1

 

12.95 
68 1
63 2

 

13.14 
67 2
65 1

 

17.14 
87 1
85 1

 

13.95 
73 2
68 2

 

14.70 
--
--

 

ENS
COMP
EXC

 

15.20 
79 1
73 1

 

14.10 
73 2
68 2

 

13.20 
69 1
63 1

 

14.40 
74 1
70 1

 

13.70 
71 2
66 2

 

17.00 
86 1
84 1

 

15.40 
78 2
76 2

 

16.20 
82 1
80 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.70 
80 1
77 1

 

15.40 
78 2
76 2

 

14.30 
73 1
70 1

 

14.90 
76 1
73 1

 

13.80 
71 2
67 2

 

16.60 
85 1
81 1

 

14.60 
75 2
71 2

 

15.50 
80 1
75 1

 

GE
REP
PERF

 

15.80 
81 2
77 2

 

16.20 
83 1
79 1

 

14.40 
74 1
70 1

 

15.30 
78 1
75 1

 

13.50 
69 2
66 2

 

16.80 
84 1
84 1

 

15.60 
79 2
77 2

 

15.80 
81 1
77 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

75.46
0.0
75.46
1

74.86
0.0
74.86
2

68.87
0.0
68.87
1

71.76
0.0
71.76
1

67.69
0.0
67.69
2

84.55
0.0
84.55
1

74.03
0.0
74.03
2

77.00
0.0
77.00
1

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

st
nd

1st

nd
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

st nd st st nd st nd st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Marching Percussion: SES

 Lake-Lehman ES
 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

 

CAD
CAD

 

2.00 
2 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.0
Silver
1

1st

st

1st

st

st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Marching Percussion: SIP Marching Percussion: IAP

 Wyoming Area HS Lake-Lehman HS StarCross Percussion
 

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

13.10 
68 2
63 2

 

15.90 
81 1
78 1

 

16.10 
82 1
79 1

 

PA-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

31.95 
83 2
78 2

 

32.85 
84 1
81 1

 

32.45 
83 1
80 1

 

GE-PERC
ME
OE

 

27.80 
72 2
67 2

 

30.00 
77 1
73 1

 

32.40 
82 1
80 1

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.85
0.0
72.85
2

78.75
0.0
78.75
1

80.95
0.0
80.95
1

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

nd st st



 3/23/2013 Whitehall HS

 Stationary Percussion: SOS Stationary Percussion: SAS

 Delaware Valley Regional HS Reading HS Milton Hershey HS Whitehall HS
 

PERF-SPERC
COMP
PERF

 

39.10 
80 1
77 1

 

36.60 
75 1
72 1

 

34.90 
71 2
69 2

 

34.60
68
70

 

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

 

42.20 
85 1
84 1

 

36.30 
75 2
71 2

 

38.20 
77 1
76 1

 

35.60
70
72

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

81.30
0.0
81.30
1

72.90
0.2
72.70
2

73.10
0.0
73.10
1

70.20
0.0
70.20
Exhibition

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

st nd st


