	Guard: ICG
	StarCross Kidettes
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver 1st

	Guard: SNG				Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG	Guard: IAG	Guard: SAG		
	Whitehall HS	Saucon Valley HS	Lackawanna Trail HS	Northwest HS	Matawan HS	Starcross	Lake-Lehman HS	Classics	Milton Hershey HS	Matawan HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.55 61 56	12.08 4 th 63 4 th 59 4 th	13.75 2 nd 72 2 nd 67 2 nd	12.61 3 rd 65 3 rd 62 3 rd	14.87 (1st) 75 (1st) 74 (1st)	14.27 (1st) 72 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.28 (1st) 69 (1st) 65 (1st)	15.74 1st 80 1st 78 1st	14.41 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	15.07 (1st) 76 (1st) 75 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.42 61 55	12.01 3 rd 62 3 rd 59 3 rd	14.82 2 nd 78 2 nd 72 2 nd	11.09 4 th 60 4 th 53 4 th	15.55 (1st) 81 (1st) 76 (1st)	13.88 (1st) 72 (1st) 68 (1st)	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)	16.68 (1st) 86 (1st) 82 (1st)	14.61 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	13.81 2 nd 71 2 nd 68 2 nd
ENS COMP EXC	11.50 60 55	11.80 4 th 62 4 th 56 4 th	13.30 3 rd 69 2 nd 64 3 rd	13.50 2 nd 68 3 rd 67 2 nd	15.20 1st 77 1st 75 1st	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.80 (1st) 74 (1st) 74 (1st)	16.00 (1st) 82 (1st) 78 (1st)	15.00 2 nd 77 2 nd 73 2 nd	16.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.60 60 56	12.20 4 th 63 4 th 59 4 th	13.90 (2 nd) 70 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	12.90 3 rd 64 3 rd 65 3 rd	15.20 1st 77 1st 75 1st	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	16.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)	15.10 2 nd 77 2 nd 74 2 nd	15.50 (1st) 78 (1st) 77 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.30 63 60	12.60 4 th 65 4 th 61 4 th	13.20 2 nd 68 2 nd 64 2 nd	12.90 3 rd 67 3 rd 62 3 rd	15.50 (1st) 79 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.70 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	15.00 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	16.40 (1st) 83 (1st) 81 (1st)	15.50 2 nd 79 2 nd 76 2 nd	16.00 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	58.37 2.0 56.37 Exhibition	60.69 0.0 60.69 4 th	68.97 0.0 68.97 2 nd	63.00 _{0.0} 63.00 _{3rd}	76.32 0.0 76.32 1st	72.45 0.0 72.45 1 st	69.33 0.1 69.23 1 st	80.82 0.0 80.82 1st	74.62 0.0 74.62 2 nd	76.38 0.0 76.38 1 st

	Guard: ISG
	The Guard
EQ70-130	15.93 (1st)
VOC	79 (1st)
EXC	80 (1st)
MV70-130	16.14 (1st)
VOC	82 (1st)
EXC	80 (1st)
ENS	16.20 (1st)
COMP	82 (1st)
EXC	80 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.60 (1st) 79 (1st) 77 (1st)
GE	16.90 (1st)
REP	85 (1st)
PERF	84 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	80.77 0.0 80.77 1 st

	Dance: IJD	Dance: SND	Dance: IAD		Dance: IOD
	Rhythm in Motion JR	Kutztown HS	PAPerforming Arts	Rhythm in Motion	Rhythm in Motion
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	31.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	27.22 (1st) 70 (1st) 67 (1st)	31.76 (1st) 82 (1st) 78 (1st)	31.08 ^{2nd} 79 ^{2nd} 77 ^{2nd}	27.60 (1 st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.90 (1st) 81 (1st) 78 (1st)	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.40 (2 nd) 78 (2 nd) 76 (2 nd)	16.10 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	15.40 (1st) 79 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.80 (1st) 80 (1st) 78 (1st)	13.90 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	14.70 (1st) 74 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.40 2 nd 72 2 nd 72 2 nd	15.10 (1st) 76 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE REP PERF	16.10 (1st) 82 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.40 2 nd 74 2 nd 70 2 nd	15.70 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.28 _{0.0} 79.28 _{1st}	69.72 0.0 69.72 1 st	76.76 0.0 76.76 1 st	75.98 0.0 75.98 2 nd	73.80 _{0.0} 73.80 _{1st}

	Twirlers: SMT		Twirlers: SNT	Twirlers: IAT		Twirlers: SAT		Twirlers: SWT
	Salisbury MS	Kutztown MS	Northwestern Lehigh HS	Elite Twirlers	Boyertown Legionettes	Bald Eagle Area HS	Kutztown HS	Salisbury HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.28 (1 st) 74 (1 st) 70 (1 st)	13.82 2 nd 73 2 nd 67 2 nd	12.82 (1st) 68 (1st) 62 (1st)	14.21 (1 st) 73 (1 st) 70 (1 st)	13.55 2 nd 71 2 nd 66 2 nd	17.01 (1st) 87 (1st) 84 (1st)	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	14.80 (1 st)
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.48 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	15.34 (1st) 78 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.15 (1st) 74 (1st) 69 (1st)	12.95 2 nd 68 1 st 63 2 nd	13.14 (1st) 67 (2nd) 65 (1st)	17.14 (1st) 87 (1st) 85 (1st)	13.95 2 nd 73 2 nd 68 2 nd	14.70 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.20 (1st) 79 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.10 2 nd 73 2 nd 68 2 nd	13.20 (1st) 69 (1st) 63 (1st)	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.70 2 nd 71 2 nd 66 2 nd	17.00 (1st) 86 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.40 2 nd 78 2 nd 76 2 nd	16.20 (1st) 82 (1st) 80 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.70 (1st) 80 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.40 2 nd 78 2 nd 76 2 nd	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	14.90 (1st) 76 (1st) 73 (1st)	13.80 ^{2nd} 71 ^{2nd} 67 ^{2nd}	16.60 (1st) 85 (1st) 81 (1st)	14.60 2 nd 75 2 nd 71 2 nd	15.50 (1st) 80 (1st) 75 (1st)
GE REP PERF	15.80 2 nd 81 2 nd 77 2 nd	16.20 (1st) 83 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.30 (1st) 78 (1st) 75 (1st)	13.50 2 nd 69 2 nd 66 2 nd	16.80 (1st) 84 (1st) 84 (1st)	15.60 2 nd 79 2 nd 77 2 nd	15.80 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.46 0.0 75.46 1 st	74.86 0.0 74.86 2 nd	68.87 0.0 68.87 1 st	71.76 0.0 71.76 1 st	67.69 0.0 67.69 2 nd	84.55 0.0 84.55 1st	74.03 0.0 74.03 2 nd	77.00 0.0 77.00 1st

	Marching Percussion: SES	
	Lake-Lehman ES	
CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)	
CAD CAD	2.00 (1st) 2 (1st)	
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.0 Silver	

	Marching Percussion: SIP		Marching Percussion: IAP
	Wyoming Area HS	Lake-Lehman HS	StarCross Percussion
VIS-PERC	13.10 2 nd 68 2 nd 63 2 nd	15.90 (1st)	16.10 (1st)
COMP		81 (1st)	82 (1st)
PERF		78 (1st)	79 (1st)
PA-PERC	31.95 (2nd)	32.85 (1st)	32.45 (1st)
COMP	83 (2nd)	84 (1st)	83 (1st)
PERF	78 (2nd)	81 (1st)	80 (1st)
GE-PERC	27.80 2 nd 72 2 nd 67 2 nd	30.00 (1st)	32.40 (1st)
ME		77 (1st)	82 (1st)
OE		73 (1st)	80 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	72.85	78.75	80.95
	_{0.0}	0.0	0.0
	72.85	78.75	80.95
	_{2nd}	1 st	1st

	Stationary Percussion: SOS	Stationary Percussio	Stationary Percussion: SAS			
	Delaware Valley Regional HS	Reading HS	Milton Hershey HS	Whitehall HS		
PERF-SPERC COMP PERF	39.10 (1 st) 80 (1 st) 77 (1 st)	36.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 72 (1st)	34.90 2 nd 71 2 nd 69 2 nd	34.60 68 70		
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	42.20 (1st) 85 (1st) 84 (1st)	36.30 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd) 71 (2 nd)	38.20 (1st) 77 (1st) 76 (1st)	35.60 70 72		
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	81.30 _{0.0} 81.30 _{1st}	72.90 0.2 72.70 2 nd	73.10 0.0 73.10 1st	70.20 0.0 70.20 Exhibition		